
Meeting of the Technical Steering 

Committee of the Akraino Edge Stack 

Project

October 23, 2018



Agenda
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- Roll Call – 5 Minutes – Jacqueline Serafin
- Review proposed TSC charter language by Phil
- Face-to-Face TSC meeting 
- Sub-committee 
- Open Discussion - 5 mins



TSC Voting Member Roll Call
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Member Company Voting Member Name Contact info

Arm Tina Tsou tina.tsou@arm.com

AT&T Kandan Kathirvel kk0563@att.com

Dell Tim Epkes Tim_epkes@Dell.com

Ericsson Torbjörn Keisu torbjorn.keisu@ericsson.com

Huawei Wenjing Chu Wenjing.Chu@huawei.com

Intel Jenny Koerv jenny.koerv@intel.com

Inwinstack Thor Chin thor.c@inwinstack.com

Juniper Sukhdev Kapur sukhdev@juniper.net

Nokia Tapio Tallgren tapio.tallgren@nokia.com

NTT Takeshi Kuwahara kuwahara.takeshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

Qualcomm Jasmin Ajanovic jasmin@qti.qualcomm.com

Radisys Prakash Siva psiva@radisys.com

Red Hat Frank Zdarsky fzdarsky@redhat.com

Seagate Technologies LLC Timothy Feldman timothy.r.feldman@seagate.com

WindRiver Jim Einarsson jim.einarsson@windriver.com



Review proposed TSC charter language by Phil 
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- If Phil is available



Face-to-Face TSC meeting 
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- Close on the location 
- Work on the detail agenda/topics for the discussion/things to close for the R1



Sub-committee 
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- Document scope of each sub-committee (a small write-up)
Sub-Committees

- API Sub-committee

- CI and Flock Lab, documentation sub-committee

- Community Sub-committee

- Process, Project review and recommend, documentation sub-committee

- Upstream Sub-committee

https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/Sub-Committees
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/API+Sub-committee
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/CI+and+Flock+Lab,+documentation+sub-committee
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/Community+Sub-committee
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/Process,+Project+review+and+recommend,+documentation+sub-committee
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/Upstream+Sub-committee


For More Information, Please 

Visit www.akraino.org


